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LAANEMAA JARELKASVUVOISTLUSED KERGEJOUSTIKUS

Poisid
2011-2012s
Kenert Rehkalt
Marius Pdld

Karl Markus Karp
Kristjan Kolbtsev
Artur Loos
Robin Notton
Georg Sarg
Jaagup llves
Joonatan Kajak

Tudrukud
2011-2012s

Eliise Mari Toomemagi
Krisliyn Gleizdans
Freya Smitt

Meribel Vendel

Rika Helena R66mus
llona Maria Loos
Maria-Isabel Ratas
Adeele Maar

Hedy Ulm

stnd.

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2013
2012
2013

sund.

2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013

kool
Risti
Lihula
Lihula
Lihula
HLA
ORU
HLA
ULA
ULA

kool
Ridala
HPK
Kullamaa
Kdmsi
HPK
HLA

ULA
HPK
HLA

25m
4,3
4,7
4,7
5,2
4,8
4,8
4,8
5,0
5,2

25m
4,4
4,5
49
4,8
5,4
51
51
4,8
51

kdrgus
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,15
1,05
1,05
1,05
0,95
0,85

kdrgus
1,20
1,05
1,10
1,10
1,00
1,00
0,95
1,00
0,90

h.kolmik

5,65
5,25
4,95
47

5,15
4,78
5,00
4,38
4,06

h.kolmik
5,35
4,68
5,25
4,22
4,35
443
4,23
4,20
4,26

30.11.22

topispall
11,40
9,20
7,60
9,40
7,80
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,20

1kg
topispall
13,80
9,40
9,40
9,60
8,40
8,60
8,60
6,60
8,80

kokku
58p
47,5p
43p
42,5p
40p
38,5p
34p
30p
23,5p

kokku
60p
47,5p
46,5p
45p
40p
36,5p
33,5p
33p
32p
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Poisid

2009-2010
Sten Andre Kukispuu
Christofer Kuusik
Jass Rosenberg
Henry Kurnim
Ats Ira
Mikk Mihkel Koppe

Randel-Reiold Liivrand

Tudrukud
2009-2010
Anna-Britt Aser
Saskia Klooster
Loore Erit
Emily Sild
Kertu Karp
Viktoria Hein
Emmalin Jammer
Rea Varik
Miina Rukin

Korgushupe
Kleer Jaani
Lianna Lisette Erit
Marta Klooster

Marko Ulla

sind.

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

sind.

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2006
2007
2007

1968

kool
Kodmsi
ULA
Ridala
Lihula
ULA
ULA
Kullamaa

kool
HPK
HLA
Ridala
HLA
Lihula
Komsi
Kullamaa
Kullamaa
HLA

Haapsalu
Haapsalu
Haapsalu

Haapsalu

25m
4,1
4,3
4,3
4,5
4.4
4,5
4.6

25m
4.4
4,3
4.6
4.8
4,7
4,5
4,5
4.7
5,3

1,55
1,50
1,40

1,65

kdrgus
1,45
1,40
1,25
1,30
1,05
1,35
1,10

kdrgus
1,45
1,25
1,35
1,25
1,20
1,15
1,25
1,20
0,00

h.kolmik
6,60
6,10
5,54
5,86
5,83
5,70
5,28

h.kolmik
6,00
5,80
5,72
5,47
5,8
5,35
5,20
5,22
4.8

topispall
10,40
8,00
9,60
8,20
8,00
7,20
9,5

2kg
topispall

10,20
11,00

9,2
9,00
8,80
7,20
9,20
7,40
6,60

kokku
60p
51p
44p
44p

39,5p
39p

34,5p

kokku
56p

53,5p
47p
40p

39,5p
38p
37p
35p
25p



Peakohtunik
Kaja Ladva



